Rang

Stnr.

514

518

519

515

516

511

521

517

512

520

513

Teilnehmer
Wittmann Silvia
Posch Reinhard
Schauhuber Hermann
PaRecker Pia
Langer Sandra
Florea Daniel
Burger Andrea
Dippold René
Burger Andrea
Kleiter Miriam

Groger Maria

Stockerauer Winter 1/2023 - Open in Open Jumping (21.01.2023)
Oldies / I,L

Hund
Joy
Bill
Haily
Mara
Denver
Jyl
Nico
Lewis
Jay
Pia

Amber

Lange: 173m

Verein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

Agility Monor

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

Normzeit: 58.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
2 0

dognow

Richter: Curin Manuela

Maxzeit: 82.000

Zeit

35.07

35.09

35.49

52.82

32.57

36.30

41.25

33.69

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.820

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

m/Sek

4.93

4.93

4.87

DIS

DIS

N.A.



